bus-ubi

605542950
605541687
604784699
605546913
605514706
605539665
602415625
605547726
605547412
604498365
603093842
604521796
605541685
605543157
603069728
602790246
602887305
603039490
601514368
602663234
603123810
604021605
604347177
604813688
604894648
604963804
604984633
605182997
605234721
605265963
605366720
603028193
605237683
605212534
605089787
605357114
605533581
605529883
605500984
605531404
605539964
605526736
605544109
605515647
605530776
605541665
605269813
605526976

LE-name

AMERICAN POWER REALTY LLC
STERLING COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES INC
PAMM LOGISTICS LLC

VEND TECH INTERNATIONAL, INC.

CHIME CAPITAL, LLC

LABEL CREATIVE LLC

VWR INTERNATIONAL, LLC

NORTH IDAHO CABINETS

JAMES PAINTING LLC

B.A.C.H. LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC
CONSURCO, INC.

BLACKBURN & SONS CONSTRUCTION LLC
PLAY TO SCORE SPORTS GEAR

AC LOPEZ CONSTRUCTION INC

GMFS LLC

GROUND UP ROAD CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SPOKANE CITY RAMP, LLC

ABLE LIFE RECOVERY, PLLC

BECKER, DONALD DWAYNE

CASACANO LLC

ELEKADE LLC

CHRISTIANSON, KRASINDDA

FIRST CHOICE HANDYMAN GENERAL CONTRACTOR LLC

AL-NEYAZI, FARAH

KARLY KINGREY PLLC

KANEMORI, MICHELE

DDAV BUILDINGS LLC

LENZ, LETICIA SAMANTHA

AERIAL ECO, LLC

HADLOW, MELANIE

BIRKY, JUSTIN DUANE

MAVERIK, INC.

SUSAN M YOUNG PS

RAGANLOCH LLC

BOOTH, TIMOTHY T

UROPARTNERS, LLC

HM FLOORING LLC

SENSEVESTMENTS L.L.C.

PIVOTAL BUILD LLC

COMPETITIVE ADVANTAGE MARKETING LLC
THE ELECTRIC DR. LLC

NATURAL 20 PLUMBING LLC

DRINDAL LLC

924 S MAPLE LLC

GARDEN GROVE COUNSELING AND THERAPY PLLC
STEFANIE KRISTINE PHOTOGRAPHY LLC
HYDROHAMMER POWER WASHING SOLUTIONS, LLC
BURLWOOD WEALTH LLC

firm-name

AMERICAN POWER REALTY LLC
STERLING COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES INC
PAMM LOGISTICS LLC

VEND TECH INTERNATIONAL, INC.

CHIME CAPITAL, LLC

LAUNCHBOOM

VWR INTERNATIONAL, LLC

3D KITCHENS BY DESIGN

JAMES PAINTING LLC

B.A.C.H. LAND DEVELOPMENT
CONSURCO INC

BLACKBURN & SONS CONSTRUCTION LLC
PLAY TO SCORE SPORTS GEAR

AC LOPEZ CONSTRUCTION INC

GMFS LLC

GROUND UP ROAD CONSTRUCTION INC
SPOKANE CITY RAMP, LLC

ABLE COUNSELING SERVICES

ASSET CARPET CLEANING

CASACANO LLC

ICON MED SPA

WANDERING TIN CAN

FIRST CHOICE HANDYMAN GENRAL CONTRACTOR LLC

KINGREY COUNSELING SERVICES

SPRING PSYCHIATRY

DDAV BUILDINGS LLC

LETICIA LENZ

AERIAL ECO

HADLOW HANDMADE

TREECO

MAVERIK, INC. #717

SUSAN'S HOLISTIC MASSAGE

RAGNALOCH LLC

RODEO DOGS

UROPARTNERS, LLC

HM FLOORING LLC

THEBINISSMAN

PIVOTALBUILD

COMPETITIVE ADVANTAGE MARKETING LLC
DR. ELECTRIC LLC

NATURAL 20 PLUMBING LLC

DRINDAL

924 S MAPLE LLC

GARDEN GROVE COUNSELING AND THERAPY PLLC
STEFANIE KRISTINE PHOTOGRAPHY LLC
HYDROHAMMER POWER WASHING SOLUTIONS
BURLWOOD WEALTH LLP

Phys-addrl

11000 PROSPERITY FARMS RD

18540 APACHE DR

15340 CEDAR BLUFF PL
1150 YOUNGS RD

101 CALIFORNIA ST

7514 GIRARD AVE

100 MATSONFORD RD
739 W APPLEWAY AVE
407 1/2 W 14TH AVE

3418 W ARCH ST

621 E KING ST

225 EAST SETTLEMENT RD
676 W PULLMAN RD

4655 CASS ST

7389 FLORIDA BLVD

1107 140TH AVENUE CT E
430 W 1ST AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

4211 N VERCLER RD
2525 E 29TH AVE # 10B242
502 W 2ND AVE

11318 E 16TH AVE

34500 PARTRIDGE LN N
111 N LOCUST RD

201 W NORTH RIVER DR
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1314 S PIERCE RD

1012 W WOODWAY AVE
5511 N WHITEHOUSE ST
1203 E EVERETT AVE
4570 BELLSTAR RD

3615 EAST FRANCIS AVE
225 W FRANCIS AVE
23047 25TH AVE S

2213 E CATALDO AVE
1401 E TRENT AVE

14924 E CROWN AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE N
1828 S PERRY ST

4689B PRICE RD

1720 E ROCKWELL AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

2420 W NORTH FIVE MILE RD
100 N HOWARD ST

224 E TREVOR RD

2704 N ALTAMONT ST
601 W MAIN AVE

Phys-City

PALM BEACH GARDENS

PARKER
WELLINGTON
BUFFALO

SAN FRANCISCO
LA JOLLA
RADNOR

COEUR D ALENE
POST FALLS
TAMPA

MERIDIAN

PRIEST RIVER
MOSCOwW

SAN DIEGO
BATON ROUGE
SUMNER
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
DAVENPORT
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CLAYTON
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

DES MOINES
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CLAYTON
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State Phys-Zip

FL
Cco
FL
NY
CA
CA
PA
ID
ID
FL

33410
80134
33414
14221
94111
92037
19087
83814
83854
33607
83642
83856
83843
92109
70806
98390
99201
99201
99216
99223
99201
99206
99122
99206
99201
99201
99206
99218
99205
99207
99110
99217
99205
98198
99202
99202
99216
99201
99201
99203
99110
99207
99201
99208
99201
99005
99207
99201



605541834
605536784
605512697
605537575
604011387
605512695
604910756
605273938
605534075
605548209
605544442
605544440
605349134
604395193
605544622
605543251
604036679
605535618
605543370
604826843
605533996
605545746
605541896
605549204
605540910
605542472
605542159
605534917
603020551
604633472
605539982
605520620
604926084
604737570
605547111
604390498
605541954
605535569
605301911
605546822
603461753
604619077
605539686
605542531
605526626
605535113
605465213
604898706
605539888

ROBERTS AVIATION LLC

SEASIGNS, L.L.C.

1420 E 16TH PERRY LLC

3 KEYZLLC

MARTIN MITEVSKI, INC

1511 S LATAWAH LLC

AGUILAY SOL LLC

LEGACYGUARD CONSULTING LLC

BLUE TURTLE BODYWORKS LLC
CHAMBERS, ELIZABETH ROSE

COCKING, SARA ELIZABETH

BREWER, MEGAN

INSPIRED MERCANTILE LLC
NERO-DOUGLAS, JACQUELINE MICHELLE
SCRIMGEOUR, KATHARINE JANE

AET INVESTMENT SERVICES LLC
BRUMLEY, MICHELLE

TOPOV CONSTRUCTION LLC

HA, CHELSEA N

NORTHWEST CARBON OFFSET LLC
CHRISTLIEB, SCOTTA

NEIGHBORHOOD NAVIGATORS LLC
AMERICAN NATIONAL TRANSPORT LLC
HILDENBRAND, TROY ALLEN

ANOTHER RENTAL LLC

JONES, KAREN DIANE

MILLER, ALEXIS KOHLENE MS

COVEN HAIR COMPANY LLC
NORTHWOOD APARTMENTS SPOKANE, LLC
SPOKANE EXPRESS INC

ABSOLUTE 509 CLEANING SERVICES LLC
AUTHENTIC RESILIENCE COUNSELING PLLC
3017 N MONROE ST LLC

MARIGOLD CREATIVE SOLUTIONS, INC.
AL BACHA#3 LLC

THOMAS CLARE CELLARS, LLC

ALL TEMP HEATING & COOLING, LLC
NEURO LAB PLLC

LEICHT LAWN CARE LLC

LOTUS Al, LLC

CEDAR RIDGE ZANCO APARTMENTS LLC
GRANBY INVESTMENT AND REAL ESTATE LLC
MILLER, KAREN LOUISE

INW CLEANING AND JANITORIAL, LLC
DIEDRICH FINANCIAL GROUP LLC

M.J. PAINTING AND HANDYMAN SERVICE LLC
FAIRCHILD TRUCKING LLC

ARC CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL, LLC
SHAWNEE AFH LLC

ROBERTS AVIATION LLC

TIGER COMMUNICATIONS

1420 E 16TH PERRY LLC
3KEYZLLC

MARTIN MITEVSKI, INC

1511 SLATAWAH LLC

AGUILA Y SOL

LEGACYGUARD CONSULTING LLC
BLUE TURTLE BODYWORKS LLC
LIZ CHAMBERS HAIR

MEGAN BREWER

INSPIRED WEARABLES

SAVVY CHICS SALON & SUPPY
STANDBYMEDIA

AET INVESTMENT SERVICES LLC
DISTRACTED DRAGON

T CREW CONSTRUCTION

FANCY NAILS

NORHWEST CARBON OFFSET

SCOTTA CHRISTLIEB HAIR
NEIGHBORHOOD NAVIGATORS LLC
AMERICAN NATIONAL TRANSPORT LLC
GALAXY SUNGLASSES AND HATS
ANOTHER RENTAL LLC

1117 W CHELAN AVE

ALEXIS MILLER, LMT

COVEN HAIR CO. LLC

NORTHWOOD APARTMENTS SPOKANE, LLC
SPOKANE EXPRESS INC

ABSOLUTE 509 CLEANING SERVICES LLC
AUTHENTIC RESILIENCE COUNSELING
3017 N MONROE ST LLC

MARIGOLD CREATIVE SOLUTIONS, INC.
AL BACHA # 2

INLAND CIDER MILL

ALL TEMP HEATING & COOLING

NEURO LAB PHYSICAL THERAPY & WELLNESS
LEICHT LAWN CARE

KAMALDEEP KAUR GILL

CEDAR RIDGE ZANCO APARTMENTS LLC
GRANBY INVESTMENT AND REAL ESTATE
SUNSHINE

INW CLEANING AND JANITORIAL, LLC
DIEDRICH FINANCIAL GROUP LLC

M.J. PAINTING AND HANDYMAN SERVICE LLC
FAIRCHILD TRUCKING LLC

ARC CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL, LLC
SHAWNEE AFH

932 E COLBERT RD
8917A TRAVIS DR

2420 W NORTH FIVE MILE RD
2708 E 31ST AVE

1424 W 10TH AVE

2420 W NORTH FIVE MILE RD
7218 E 6TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

1511 N RIM VIEW ST
3030 S GRAND BLVD
9906 N MOORE ST

5917 N STEVENS ST

100 N HOWARD ST

4750 N DIVISION ST

3303 W 9TH AVE

3918 N POST ST

8732 E SUGAR PINE LN
4115 E 36TH AVE

2401 W WELLESLEY AVE
11106 E MOFFAT RD
3030 S GRAND BLVD

305 W SPRUCE CT

2244 PINE CREEK RD
6015 N STANDARD ST
5109 E 16TH AVE

1117 W CHELAN AVE
1827 W RIVERSIDE AVE
22 W MAIN AVE

720 W CORA AVE

1018 W SHANNON AVE
221 E WEDGEWOOD AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

3017 N MONROE ST

2910 E 57TH AVE

2024 N HAMILTON ST
1020 W FRANCIS AVE SUITE A1/2
7012 E BIG ROCK RD
8404 N COREY CT

5414 N POST ST

4131 W NORTHWEST BLVD
2611 N MARKET ST

1421 MANOR WAY

3906 N STONE ST

1901 S PROGRESS RD
319 W HASTINGS RD
5318 N OAK ST

3110 W 22ND AVE

22 BLUE HERON LN

5217 W SHAWNEE AVE

COLBERT
MOSES LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MEAD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
TONASKET
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
FREELAND
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
RIVERSIDE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99005
98837
99208
99223
99204
99208
99212
99201
99224
99203
99208
99205
99201
99207
99224
99205
99217
99223
99205
99021
99203
99218
98855
99208
99212
99205
99201
99201
99205
99205
99208
99201
99205
99223
99207
99205
99223
99208
99205
99205
99207
98249
99207
99037
99218
99205
99224
98849
99208



602822252
605387351
605471058
605477866
605155729
605532747
604613254
605539898
605538696
604943078
605543397
605542459
604454035
604515164
605536882
605548504
605387522
605103925
605545525
605549229
605541791
605545114
605271007
605333514
605550314

MCKINLEY, TYLER SCOTT

BLUE ORIGIN EXPRESS LLC

BENTI WEB DESIGN & MARKETING, LLC
JJ'S PIZZA, LLC

MILLER-HUNTER, JODI J

UNDER THE SUN NAIL DESIGNS LLC
SUMMIT BODY & EQUIPMENT, INC.
SALTY N SWEET LLC

DOUBLE DUTCH DRESSAGE LLC
HOOPTOWN WINGS LLC

SOMATIC SOUL PLLC

BROTHERS DELIVERY AND MOVING LLC
BLUE COLLAR SAVAGE LLC

INLAND NW SERVICES LLC
R.C.HOLALLC

TALENTED TURTLES LLC

BAO BAO FAMILY LLC

MCMAHAN, JASON D

HALLOCK, MICHAEL JAMES
MAZZOLA, JAMES

FMOWENS & CO, LLC

DIAL DANIELLE PLLC

MOWGLEE LLC

NORTHSIDE HANDYMAN LLC

GRAF, JESSICA

HOME

BLUE ORIGIN EXPRESS LLC

BENTI WEB DESIGN & MARKETING, LLC
JJ'S PIZZA

ALCYONE BAKED GOODS

UNDER THE SUN NAILS

SUMMIT TRUCK BODY

SALTY N SWEET

DOUBLE DUTCH DRESSAGE
WINGSTOP

SOMATIC SOUL PLLC

BROTHERS DELIVERY AND MOVING LLC
BLUE COLLAR SAVAGE APPAREL
INLAND NW SERVICES LLC

SALT & CEDAR CHEF COLLECTIVE
BLUE TURTLE BECKY

LEMONJOLLY ART, ARCADIAN PHOTO
KILLER KONES DEADLY DAWGS
DANKRUPT TATTOOS

MAZZOLA RENTALS

KLEEN TANK OF EASTERN WASHINGTON
DIAL DANIELLE PLLC

MOWGLEE LLC

NORTHSIDE HANDYMAN LLC

JESSICA GRAF

3824 W WELLESLEY AVE
816 W FRANCIS AVE
522 E RIVERSIDE AVE
1337 NW HALL DR

1612 E 36TH AVE

1717 W GARLAND AVE
16808 NE 10TH AVE
11108 N NINE MILE RD
6805 W RUTTER PKWY
9926 W US 2 HWY

100 N HOWARD ST
3004 N MONROE ST
503 E MAXINE AVE

407 EH ST

12 N POST ST

1323 S BEN BURR BLVD
552 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1319 N NETTLETON ST
924 E COZZA DR

4311 NE 75TH AVE
17415 N MEADOWVIEW LN
100 N HOWARD ST
1827 S POGUE ST
12805 N DAKOTA ST
100 N HOWARD ST

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
PULLMAN
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
RIDGEFIELD
NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
VANCOUVER
NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
AIRWAY HEIGHTS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99205
99205
99201
99163
99203
99205
98642
99026
99208
99224
99201
99205
99218
99006
99201
99202
99201
99201
99208
98662
99026
99201
99001
99208
99201



